Date

April 8 -9, 2013
April 8 - 9, 2013
April 8 - 9, 2013
April 8 - 9, 2013
April 18, 2013
April-July, 2013
August-Sept, 2013

Amount
$461.32
$314.14
$118.00
$72.10

$543.60
$415.80
$181.35

Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing

Expense Category Description

Travel - Air Travel OHA Conference

Travel - Accommodation OHA Conference

Travel - Taxi OHA Conference

Travel - Meals OHA Conference

Travel - Mileage Local Mileage Reimbursement
Travel - Mileage Local Mileage Reimbursement
Travel - Mileage Local Mileage Reimbursement
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