Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 8 - 9, 2013	\$461.32	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Conference
April 8 - 9, 2013	\$314.14	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Conference
April 8 - 9, 2013	\$118.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Conference
April 8 - 9, 2013	\$72.10	Travel - Meals	OHA Conference
April 18, 2013	\$543.60	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
April-July, 2013	\$415.80	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
August-Sept, 2013	\$181.35	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement